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Programme
23 May - 25 May 2012

13™ EFORT Congress

Berlin

23 May: Auditorium: Oslo: 09:00-18:15

Morning session 09:00 - 12:30

09.00 - 09.10

09.10 - 10.30

10.30 - 11.00

11.00 - 12.00

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.40

11.50

Welcome

Workshop
Writing for publication
in Nursing Journals

Coffee break

Oral FP
Presentations

Oral Presentation 1

Oral Presentation 2

Oral Presentation 3

Oral Presentation 4

Oral Presentation 5

Q&A

Ami Hommel, Sweden
Andreas Kocks, Germany

Julie Santy-Tomlinson, United

Kingdom

Exhibition Area

Britta Hordam

Britta Hordam

Regina Rosenberg
Liliane Beste

Johan De Bent

Gitte Zytphen-Adeler

Chairs

Faculty of Health and Social
Care University of Hull

Nursing rehabilitation of patients
after total hip replacement:
based on Patient Reported
Outcome Measurements
(PROMs).

PROHIP - Development of an E-
Health concept due to hip
surgery

Elderly patients with cognitive
impairment after arthroplasty of
hip or knee — Nursing
interventions and their evidence
Evaluation of the preoperative
nurse information session for
total knee arthroplasty.
Confidence at discharge from
hospital after a Total Hip- or
Knee-Arthroplasty.

www.efort.org/berlin2012/2_information_nurseday_idea.aspx
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Industry Lunch Symposia 12.00 - 13.30

Afternoon Session 13:30 - 18:30

13.30 - 14.00

14.00 - 15.00

14.00

14.10

14.20

14.30

14.40

14.50

15.00 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 17.10

16.00

Poster-viewing

Oral FP

Presentations

Oral Presentation 6 Diarmuid De Faoite
Oral Presentation 7 Dorte Evaristi

Oral Presentation 8 Ingerlise Rgnfeldt
Oral Presentation 9 Emel Yilmaz

Oral Presentation 10 Elaine Collins

Oral Presentation 11 Eva Ahlgren
(Best score)

Coffee break Exhibition Area
ICON session Ann Butler Maher, USA
Advancing

Orthopaedics and
Trauma nursing
through international
collaboration

Oral FP
Presentations

Oral Presentation 12 Hanne Lisby

Processes behind the
Establishment of a Short Course
in Good Clinical Practice and
Topics Specific to Study
Coordinators

How accreditation standards
affects the working practices,
processes and competences of
nurses over time

Nurse- led outpatient clinic to
ensure quick control of patients
with problems.

Evaluation of The Practice of
Clinical Case Manager Model in
Nursing Services in Terms of
Patient Satisfaction and
Comparison of The Results

Are Leaders Born or Made?

Telephone follow-up of patients
after surgery: the influence of
the interviewers on patients’
responses

Family Nurse Practitioner, Long
Branch, New Jersey USA, Editor
Emeritus, Orthopaedic Nursing
Journal. ICON Ambassador

The Importance of involving
patient perspectives - in order to
change lifestyle during
hospitalization.

www.efort.org/berlin2012/2_information_nurseday_idea.aspx
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16.10

16.20

16.30

16.40

16.50

17.00

17.10

17.20 - 18.20

18.20 - 18.30

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

Oral Presentation

EWMA session
Pressure ulcer

Take home
message

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Stephanie D'Andrea

Charlotte Myhre Jensen

Anna Marie Dahm Jgrgensen

Lisbeth Ditlevsen

Ulla Gundersen

Emel Yilmaz

Carol Carnegie

Sue Bale, United Kingdom

Ami Hommel, Sweden
Andreas Kocks, Germany

The role of an RN patient
educator in an elective
orthopaedic surgical hospital
The Ponseti method for
treatment of primary clubfoot. A
report on the experiences from
Odense University Hospital with
an overall focus on the nurses
coordinating role.

Security for patient and implant
bar code system.

High patient-satisfaction with
nurse-performed preliminary
examinations

New challenges for nursing at an
ortogeriatric unit - the
intersection of two specialties
Comparison of The Medical
Dressings with Sterilized Normal
Saline (0,09%NaCl) and 10%
Povidone lodine Applied on
Surgical Incision Wounds

What factors influence long-term
patient review following a distal
radial fracture?

Professor Sue Bale

Assistant Nurse Director
Aneurin Bevan Health Board
Visiting Professor at the
Universities of Cardiff and
Glamorgan

Council Member and Editor of
EWMA

Opening Ceremony & Welcome reception 18:30 - 20:15

More in depth details to the Oral Presentations and posters can be found here:
www.efort.org/berlin2012/programme

Nurse Programme, details soon at: www.efort.org/istanbul2013/nurse

www.efort.org/berlin2012/2_information_nurseday_idea.aspx


http://www.efort.org/berlin2012/programme

