Nurse Programme 23 May - 25 May 2012

13th EFORT Congress Berlin





23 May: Auditorium: Oslo: 09:00-18:15

Morning session 09:00 - 12:30

09.00 - 09.10	Welcome	Ami Hommel, Sweden Andreas Kocks, Germany	Chairs
09.10 - 10.30	Workshop Writing for publication in Nursing Journals	Julie Santy-Tomlinson, United Kingdom	Faculty of Health and Social Care University of Hull
10.30 - 11.00	Coffee break	Exhibition Area	
11.00 - 12.00	Oral FP Presentations		
11.00	Oral Presentation 1	Britta Hordam	Nursing rehabilitation of patients after total hip replacement: based on Patient Reported Outcome Measurements (PROMs).
11.10	Oral Presentation 2	Britta Hordam	PROHIP - Development of an E- Health concept due to hip surgery
11.20	Oral Presentation 3	Regina Rosenberg Liliane Beste	Elderly patients with cognitive impairment after arthroplasty of hip or knee – Nursing interventions and their evidence
11.30	Oral Presentation 4	Johan De Bent	Evaluation of the preoperative nurse information session for total knee arthroplasty.
11.40	Oral Presentation 5	Gitte Zytphen-Adeler	Confidence at discharge from hospital after a Total Hip- or Knee-Arthroplasty.
11.50	Q&A	all	

Nurse Programme 23 May - 25 May 2012

13th EFORT Congress Berlin



Industry Lunch Symposia 12.00 – 13.30

Afternoon Session 13:30 - 18:30

13.30 - 14.00	Poster-viewing		
14.00 - 15.00	Oral FP Presentations		
14.00	Oral Presentation 6	Diarmuid De Faoite	Processes behind the Establishment of a Short Course in Good Clinical Practice and Topics Specific to Study Coordinators
14.10	Oral Presentation 7	Dorte Evaristi	How accreditation standards affects the working practices, processes and competences of nurses over time
14.20	Oral Presentation 8	Ingerlise Rønfeldt	Nurse- led outpatient clinic to ensure quick control of patients with problems.
14.30	Oral Presentation 9	Emel Yilmaz	Evaluation of The Practice of Clinical Case Manager Model in Nursing Services in Terms of Patient Satisfaction and Comparison of The Results
14.40	Oral Presentation 10	Elaine Collins	Are Leaders Born or Made?
14.50	Oral Presentation 11 (Best score)	Eva Ahlgren	Telephone follow-up of patients after surgery: the influence of the interviewers on patients' responses
15.00 - 15.30	Coffee break	Exhibition Area	
15.30 - 16.00	ICON session Advancing Orthopaedics and Trauma nursing through international collaboration	Ann Butler Maher, USA	Family Nurse Practitioner, Long Branch, New Jersey USA, Editor Emeritus, Orthopaedic Nursing Journal. ICON Ambassador
16.00 - 17.10	Oral FP Presentations		
16.00	Oral Presentation 12	Hanne Lisby	The Importance of involving patient perspectives - in order to change lifestyle during hospitalization.

Nurse Programme 23 May - 25 May 2012

13th EFORT Congress Berlin



16.10	Oral Presentation 13	Stephanie D'Andrea	The role of an RN patient educator in an elective orthopaedic surgical hospital
16.20	Oral Presentation 14	Charlotte Myhre Jensen	The Ponseti method for treatment of primary clubfoot. A report on the experiences from Odense University Hospital with an overall focus on the nurses coordinating role.
16.30	Oral Presentation 15	Anna Marie Dahm Jørgensen	Security for patient and implant bar code system.
16.40	Oral Presentation 16	Lisbeth Ditlevsen	High patient-satisfaction with nurse-performed preliminary examinations
16.50	Oral Presentation 17	Ulla Gundersen	New challenges for nursing at an ortogeriatric unit - the intersection of two specialties
17.00	Oral Presentation 18	Emel Yilmaz	Comparison of The Medical Dressings with Sterilized Normal Saline (0,09%NaCl) and 10% Povidone Iodine Applied on Surgical Incision Wounds
17.10	Oral Presentation 19	Carol Carnegie	What factors influence long-term patient review following a distal radial fracture?
17.20 - 18.20	EWMA session Pressure ulcer	Sue Bale, United Kingdom	Professor Sue Bale Assistant Nurse Director Aneurin Bevan Health Board Visiting Professor at the Universities of Cardiff and Glamorgan Council Member and Editor of EWMA
18.20 - 18.30	Take home message	Ami Hommel, Sweden Andreas Kocks, Germany	

Opening Ceremony & Welcome reception 18:30 - 20:15

More in depth details to the Oral Presentations and posters can be found here: www.efort.org/berlin2012/programme

Save the date: 14th EFORT Congress 2013:

Nurse Programme, details soon at: www.efort.org/istanbul2013/nurse